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copperchimneysg houseofthaal100, Syed Alwi Road, Opposite Mustafa Centre Gate 2, S207676
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1 March 2025 – 30 March 2025

For Reservations:

Book Online : https://www.copperchimney.com.sg/appointment/1

9445 5663

https://www.copperchimney.com.sg/appointment/1



Appetizers

Street Specials

Tikkas & Kebabs

Assorted
Appetisers

Kheema Pav

Special Tandoori Chicken

Hariyali Tikka

Lal Tikka

Cheesy Malai Tikka

Mutton Seekh Kebab

Lahori Seekh Kebab

Mutton Samosa

Chicken Samosa

Mutton Cutlets

Threaded Chicken

(3 Pcs)

(3 Pcs)

(2 Pcs)

(3 Pcs)

5.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

Lal Tikka Aloo

Chana Chaat

Kebab Pav

Kaleji Gurda Masala Pav

Bheja Masala Pav

Kheema Pav

Chicken Baida Roll

(2 Pcs)

(2 Pcs)

(2 Pcs)

(2 Pcs)

(1 Pc)

5.00

5.00

7.90 

14.90 

14.90 

9.00

9.90

14.90 

12.90 

12.90 

12.90

12.90 

13.90Special Tandoori
Chicken



Nihari

Mains

Desserts

Naan

Butter Naan

Pav

Paratha

Shirmal Naan

Nihari

Paya

Kheema

Haleem

18.90 

16.90 

14.90 

14.90

Malpua

Rabri

Malai Phirni

Mango Phirni

Fruit Cream

Royal Falooda

(2 Pcs)

(2 Pcs)

5.00 

3.50 

6.90 

6.90 

7.90 

9.90

4.00 

4.50 

2.00 

4.00 

5.00

Breads

Malai Phirni

Seekh
Paratha


