

Copper Chimney & House of Thaal proudly present the Ramadan Street Food Festival

– a celebration of the rich, soulful flavours of India's most iconic Iftar dishes.

From the legendary lanes of Mohammed Ali Road to Syed Alwi Road, we bring you a feast that echoes the sights, sounds, and aromas of Mumbai's bustling street food scene. As the sun sets, immerse yourself in the comforting warmth of slow-cooked Nihari, the smoky indulgence of Seekh Kebabs, the crisp delight of Baida Roti, and the irresistible richness of Haleem. Tear into buttery pay, scoop up fragrant curries, and end on a sweet note with Malpua Rabdi, Phirni, and Royal Falooda.

This carefully curated menu is an ode to Ramadan's most cherished street food traditions, crafted to transport you to the heart of India's vibrant Iftar culture – all without leaving Singapore.

Savour. Celebrate. Share. Ramadan Kareem!









Appëtizërs

Mutton Samosa	(3 Pcs)	5.00
Chicken Samosa	(3 Pcs)	5.00
Mutton Cutlets	(2 Pcs)	6.00
Threaded Chicken	(3 Pcs)	6.00





Tikkas & Këhahs

Special Tandoori Chicken	14.90
Hariyali Tikka	12.90
Lal Tikka	12.90
Cheesy Malai Tikka	12.90
Mutton Seekh Kebab	12.90
Lahori Seekh Kebab	13.90

Street Specials

Lal Tikka Aloo		5.00
Chana Chaat		5.00
Kebab Pav	(2 Pcs)	7.90
Kaleji Gurda Masala Pav	(2 Pcs)	14.90
Bheja Masala Pav	(2 Pcs)	14.90
Kheema Pav	(2 Pcs)	9.00
Chicken Baida Roll	(1 Pc)	9.90









Mains



Brëads

Naan		4.00
Butter Naan		4.50
Pav	(2 Pcs)	2.00
Paratha		4.00
Shirmal Naan		5.00



Malai Phirni



Dëssërts

Malpua	(2 Pcs)	5.00
Rabri		3.50
Malai Phirni		6.90
Mango Phirni		6.90
Fruit Cream		7.90
Royal Falooda		9.90



